
OCAD UNIVERSITY  

Master's in Digital Futures

2025 Summer Full-time Fees

NEW + RETURNING STUDENTS

DOMESTIC FEES INTERNATIONAL FEES

Course Tuition Fees 5,556.60 Course Tuition Fees 12,785.00

ISR Levy 375.00

Ancillary Fees: Ancillary Fees:

Student Buildings 57.50 Student Buildings 57.50

Centre for Emerging Artists and Designers 55.50 Centre for Emerging Artists and Designers 55.50

Student Wellness Centre 110.50 Student Wellness Centre 110.50

Academic Support - Writing Learning Centre 53.80 Academic Support - Writing Learning Centre 53.80

Total Fees Due 1 5,833.90 Total Fees Due 1 13,437.30

1 Total fees due do not include program and/or course related fees. Additional fees may apply which include Laptop Program fees and production material fees.  Refer to OCAD U website for more information.


